• Must wear the complete Official Scout Uniform (Type "A"); 
• Must be conversant with the Scout Youth Forum Guidelines and procedures. 

7. 	Registration Fee 
Each participant, including Official Voting Delegates, Forum Observers, and Accompanying 
Adults, shall be charged a Registration Fee of One Thousand Five Hundred Pesos 

b. 

1,500.00) to cover meals (from afternoon snack of 13 March 2026 until lunch of 15 March 
2026), accommodation at the venue, Forum Identification Card (color coded) and forum 

materials. 

The Registration Fee shall be deposited directly to the Host Council: